
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Date Recorded= 2023/07; Name= GUILD
MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202307240002
20600

07/24/2023
10:50:39

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DECKER
JESSICA

Instr
#:20201208000
559770

202307240002
21080

07/24/2023
12:46:24

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20210802000
371640

202307240002
21080

07/24/2023
12:46:24

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20210802000
371640

202307240002
20590

07/24/2023
10:50:38

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CIANCIOLO
NICHOLAS

Instr
#:20210809000
383890

202307310002
29510

07/31/2023
02:35:00

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARCHIBALD
JAMES F

45 35 Lot#:10-04
Lot:B Blk:10
Book:45 Pg:35
Sub:MT
LAUREL
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF
BLOCKS 9
AND 10

202307140002
11140

07/14/2023
02:28:40

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
DAVID J

25 59 Lot#:312
Book:25 Pg:59
Sub:OLD
CAHABA OAK
RIDGE
SECTOR

202307240002
20900

07/24/2023
11:59:14

GUILD
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE VIATOR CHAD 0 0 Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


