Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Date Recorded= 2023/07; Name= GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202307240002 20600	07/24/2023 10:50:39	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DECKER JESSICA					Instr #:20201208000 559770	
202307240002 21080	07/24/2023 12:46:24	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC					Instr #:20210802000 371640	
202307240002 21080	07/24/2023 12:46:24	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20210802000 371640	
202307240002 20590	07/24/2023 10:50:38	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CIANCIOLO NICHOLAS					Instr #:20210809000 383890	
202307310002 29510	07/31/2023 02:35:00	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARCHIBALD JAMES F			45	35		Lot#:10-04 Lot:B Blk:10 Book:45 Pg:35 Sub:MT LAUREL RESUBDIVISI ON OF BLOCKS 9 AND 10
202307140002 11140	07/14/2023 02:28:40	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON DAVID J			25	59		Lot#:312 Book:25 Pg:59 Sub:OLD CAHABA OAK RIDGE SECTOR
202307240002 20900	07/24/2023 11:59:14	GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VIATOR CHAD			0	0		Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST